
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 72

Hdcp 7 15 3 9 17 11 13 1 5 8 10 14 6 12 16 18 4 2

1st TEAM FLIGHT Amount

Morales, Juan +6 3 +5 +5 4 +3 5 +4 +4 +5 +4 4 +3 +4 4 5 +4 +4 76 12 64
Bala, Bill +7 3 +4 +5 3 +3 +4 +4 +4 +5 +4 5 +4 +4 5 5 +4 +4 77 13 64
Duncan, Jason +4 4 +7 +5 3 +5 +6 +6 +4 +5 +5 3 +4 +5 5 7 +6 +5 89 13 76
Guzaldo, Anthony +6 5 +5 +5 2 +4 5 +4 +5 +6 +6 5 +4 +4 4 5 +4 +5 84 12 72

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 6 7 8 5 4 13 9 9 12 10 12 11 13 18 22 14 14
Team Total Net  > 

Butler, Kevin 6 3 +5 5 3 3 4 +5 +4 6 4 4 +5 3 5 5 +4 +5 79 6 73
Nunez, Eddie +4 3 +4 6 3 4 4 +4 +6 +5 4 4 +5 3 4 5 +5 +5 78 8 70
Mahoney, Thomas +6 +4 +4 +7 3 +4 +6 +7 +6 +6 +6 +5 +6 +3 +4 5 +5 +5 92 16 76
Givens, Carl ++4 +6 ++5 ++7 +4 +5 +5 ++6 ++4 ++7 ++5 +4 ++6 +4 +4 +7 ++5 ++5 93 28 65

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 5 6 6 10 6 6 12 11 10 14 11 11 17 11 15 21 14 15
Team Total Net  > 

Rudi, Erik 5 3 +4 5 3 3 5 +3 +4 5 4 3 +5 4 4 5 +4 +5 74 6 68
Ray, John +4 3 +5 +5 2 3 5 +4 +3 +5 6 4 +5 3 4 5 +5 +5 76 9 67
Owens, Dan +5 3 +5 +6 4 +3 5 +5 +5 +5 +5 4 +3 4 4 5 +5 +5 81 11 70
Barnes, Steve +4 3 +5 +6 4 +4 +6 +5 +4 +6 +5 +4 +5 +3 5 5 +5 +6 85 14 71

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 6 6 7 9 5 5 15 9 8 13 12 10 14 13 17 20 15 17
Team Total Net  > 

Biechlin, Hunter +4 3 +3 +6 6 4 4 +4 +4 +4 +5 5 +5 5 6 5 +5 +5 83 10 73
Allan, Miles +5 3 +4 +5 4 +5 6 +4 +4 +6 +4 5 +4 4 6 5 +4 +5 83 11 72
Groover, Jordan +4 4 +5 +6 2 +6 5 +5 +3 +4 +5 5 +4 +4 4 5 +5 +4 80 12 68
Hannawell, Ray +5 +4 +6 +5 3 +6 +5 +4 +5 +7 +5 +5 +4 +4 5 7 +4 +5 89 15 74

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 6 6 5 8 5 8 13 9 8 11 11 14 13 15 21 22 14 15
Team Total Net  > 

Rodriguez, Albert 4 3 +4 6 3 4 6 +5 +4 5 4 6 4 3 3 6 +4 +5 79 5 74
Nunez, Sean +4 3 +4 6 3 3 4 +5 +4 +5 4 3 +4 3 5 4 +5 +4 73 8 65
Ju, AJ +5 3 +4 +7 3 4 6 +5 +4 +6 +5 3 +5 4 6 5 +5 +4 84 10 74
Torres, Julie +5 3 +3 +6 3 +3 5 +3 +3 +7 +5 4 +4 4 4 6 +5 +5 78 11 67

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 7 6 5 11 6 5 15 10 8 14 12 10 14 14 18 21 15 14
Team Total Net  > 

Whites, Travis 4 5 +4 6 3 5 4 +4 +4 6 5 3 4 3 4 5 +4 +5 78 5 73
Seaton, Matt +6 5 +4 +5 3 +6 +4 +5 +5 +5 +4 +4 +4 +3 5 5 +4 +4 81 14 67
Clark, Sam +5 4 +5 +9 4 +4 +4 +6 +6 +6 +5 +4 +4 +4 7 7 +5 +5 94 14 80
Shepherd, Daniel +6 +7 +5 +7 5 +4 +7 +6 +4 +7 +6 +4 +5 +7 +5 6 +6 +5 102 16 86

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 9 6 10 6 6 10 12 10 15 12 9 14 14 20 23 15 15
Team Total Net  > 

Ryther, Mike +5 4 +6 +7 3 +4 +4 +5 +4 +6 +4 3 +6 +6 7 4 +5 +4 87 13 74
Thomas, Bill +5 3 +7 +7 3 +4 +5 +4 +6 +5 +5 4 +6 +4 5 5 +5 +7 90 13 77
DeGrazia, Greg +6 +6 +5 +7 3 +6 +4 +5 +5 +6 +5 +4 +5 +5 5 5 +4 +6 92 15 77
Wacker, Karl +5 +3 +5 +7 3 +5 +5 +7 +5 +4 +5 +4 +5 +5 +5 5 +5 +6 89 16 73

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 5 8 12 6 6 10 11 11 12 11 9 18 16 21 19 15 19
Team Total Net  > 

2nd TEAM FLIGHT Amount

Berg, Zachary +5 4 +4 +7 4 +3 +5 +4 +4 +6 +5 +4 +4 +3 5 4 +4 +4 79 14 65
Colton, Paul +6 +5 +3 +5 4 +4 +5 +5 +4 +6 +5 +5 +5 +4 +4 6 +5 +5 86 16 70
Rutherford, Bill +5 +3 +3 +7 +3 +4 +6 ++5 +4 +8 +5 +3 +5 +4 +4 +6 +6 +5 86 19 67
Cervantes, John +6 +4 ++4 +6 +4 +4 +6 ++5 +3 +9 +5 +5 +5 +5 +5 +5 ++6 ++4 91 22 69

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 5 4 9 5 5 13 9 8 17 12 9 15 12 15 19 16 13
Team Total Net  > 

45 68 101
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217
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96
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JIMMY CLAY   ~   2-3-4 BEST BALL
Sat, Nov 12

36 68 90

2 Low Net Scores 3 Low Net Scores

Net

2 Low Net Scores 3 Low Net Scores All 4 Net Scores Team Total Net

38 65 92 195

38 66 100

40 69 96

38 67

@   
$90.00

@   
$90.00

45 64 108

39 69 93 201



Sarria, Al +6 5 +5 +6 5 +6 +5 +6 +5 +6 +4 5 +4 +4 5 5 +4 +6 92 13 79
Shofner, Walt +5 3 +4 +6 3 +4 +5 +4 +4 +6 +5 +4 +6 +3 4 5 +4 +4 79 14 65
Hull, Ian +4 +3 +4 +7 3 +4 +4 +5 +5 +5 +5 +3 +5 +4 +4 5 +5 +4 79 16 63
Quick, Gary +5 +4 +5 +6 +3 +3 +4 +5 +4 +5 +6 +4 +6 +5 +4 +6 +5 +5 85 18 67

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 7 5 6 10 5 5 10 11 10 13 11 8 17 12 15 20 14 15
Team Total Net  > 

Relic, John +6 4 +5 +6 3 +5 +5 +4 +4 +5 +4 3 +5 +4 4 4 +5 +5 81 13 68
DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur +7 +5 +4 +8 4 +5 +5 +6 +7 +5 +6 +3 +4 +3 +5 6 +5 +4 92 16 76
Barth, Douglas +7 +4 +5 +6 +4 +4 +6 +7 +5 +5 +4 +4 +6 +3 +5 +6 +5 +6 92 18 74
Johnson, Doug ++6 +6 ++5 +7 +3 +7 +5 ++7 ++4 +6 +5 +3 ++5 +4 +5 +6 ++5 ++6 95 25 70

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 9 7 6 10 5 7 12 13 9 12 10 7 15 10 16 20 15 16
Team Total Net  > 

Zeron, Gustavo +6 +5 +4 +8 +4 +5 +4 ++5 +4 +5 +5 +4 +5 +4 +5 +5 +5 +6 89 19 70
Lawrence, James +6 +4 +5 +5 +3 +5 +6 ++5 +5 +5 +6 +6 +5 +5 +4 +6 +5 ++6 92 20 72
Russo, Paul +5 +3 ++4 +6 +6 +6 +6 ++6 ++6 +7 +5 +4 +4 +3 +5 +8 ++6 ++6 96 23 73
Lauron, Darren +5 +3 ++5 +6 +3 +5 +5 ++6 ++4 +7 +4 +4 ++4 +4 +5 +7 ++7 ++7 91 24 67

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 4 5 9 4 8 12 10 9 14 11 9 13 12 15 22 17 18
Team Total Net  > 

Ball, Mike +5 4 +5 +5 3 +6 +4 +5 +5 +4 +5 4 +4 +5 5 5 +4 +7 85 13 72
Blasco, Sam +5 3 +5 +6 4 +4 +6 +7 +5 +6 +4 3 +4 +6 5 6 +5 +6 90 13 77
Macfarlane, Andy ++5 +2 ++5 ++6 +6 ++5 ++7 ++7 ++4 ++8 ++7 ++6 ++6 ++4 +7 +7 ++5 ++6 103 32 71
*Blind, Draw (M)* ++9 ++3 ++6 ++8 ++3 ++5 ++6 ++5 ++4 ++6 ++6 ++4 ++7 ++4 ++5 +8 ++5 ++6 100 35 65

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 7 2 7 8 4 6 12 12 8 12 11 9 15 13 19 24 13 19
Team Total Net  > 

Berglund, Jess +8 +4 ++5 +6 +3 +4 +4 ++5 +5 +6 +5 +4 +5 +4 +5 +6 +6 ++5 90 21 69
Estes, Doug +5 +4 ++5 +9 +4 +6 +5 ++5 +6 +7 +6 +4 +5 +4 +3 +7 +6 ++5 96 21 75
Stevens, Gary +5 +3 ++6 +6 +3 +5 +5 ++4 ++4 +6 +5 +5 +6 +4 +6 +7 ++5 ++8 93 23 70
*Blind, Draw (M)* +9 +3 ++6 +8 +3 +5 +6 ++5 +4 +6 +6 +4 +7 +4 +5 +8 ++5 ++6 100 22 78

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 4 6 10 4 7 11 8 9 15 13 9 19 12 15 24 16 16
Team Total Net  > 

Tucker, Ransome +5 +5 +5 +7 3 +5 +5 +4 +9 +6 +5 +5 +4 +6 4 7 +5 +6 96 15 81
Minevitz, Ned +5 +5 +5 +9 +4 +5 +5 +4 +5 +8 +5 +5 +4 +3 +5 +5 +4 +5 91 18 73
Tucker, Bronson +6 +4 +5 +7 +3 +6 +5 ++4 +4 +7 +6 +4 +5 +3 +6 +5 +4 +4 88 19 69
Tucker, Dan +9 +3 ++6 +8 +3 +5 +6 ++5 +4 +6 +6 +4 +7 +4 +5 +8 ++5 ++6 100 22 78

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 5 8 12 4 8 12 8 10 16 13 10 16 12 17 22 13 16
Team Total Net  > 

# 2  
# 14 

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION
Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Allan, Miles 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 5
 Bala, Bill 7 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4
 Ball, Mike 5 4 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 7
 Barnes, Steve 4 3 5 6 4 4 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 6
 Biechlin, Hunter 4 3 3 6 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 5
 Blasco, Sam 5 3 5 6 4 4 6 7 5 6 4 3 4 6 5 6 5 6
 Butler, Kevin 6 3 5 5 3 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 5 4 5
 Duncan, Jason 4 4 7 5 3 5 6 6 4 5 5 3 4 5 5 7 6 5
 Groover, Jordan 4 4 5 6 2 6 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 4
 Ju, AJ 5 3 4 7 3 4 6 5 4 6 5 3 5 4 6 5 5 4
 Morales, Juan 6 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4

65 97 200

Team Berg (90) wins last 6 hole Net Scorecard Playoff over Team Sarria (93)

38 63

@   
$70.00

@   
$50.00

206

2nd TRASH FLIGHT

93

38

39 65 102

$67.50

Sean Nunez # 12 Bronson Tucker

194

45 96

# 5 Jess Berglund

20134 64 103

AJ Ju

21069

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
1st TRASH FLIGHT

44 63 92 199

1st Trash Flight
Amount



 Nunez, Eddie 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 5
 Nunez, Sean 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 4
 Owens, Dan 5 3 5 6 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 5
 Ray, John 4 3 5 5 2 3 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 3 4 5 5 5
 Rodriguez, Albert 4 3 4 6 3 4 6 5 4 5 4 6 4 3 3 6 4 5
 Rudi, Erik 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 5
 Seaton, Matt 6 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4
 Torres, Julie 5 3 3 6 3 3 5 3 3 7 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 5
 Whites, Travis 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 5

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION
Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Barth, Douglas 7 4 5 6 4 4 6 7 5 5 4 4 6 3 5 6 5 6
 Berg, Zachary 5 4 4 7 4 3 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4
 Berglund, Jess 8 4 5 6 3 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 6 6 5
 Cervantes, John 6 4 4 6 4 4 6 5 3 9 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 4
 Clark, Sam 5 4 5 9 4 4 4 6 6 6 5 4 4 4 7 7 5 5
 Colton, Paul 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 5
 DeGrazia, Greg 6 6 5 7 3 6 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 6
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 7 5 4 8 4 5 5 6 7 5 6 3 4 3 5 6 5 4
 Estes, Doug 5 4 5 9 4 6 5 5 6 7 6 4 5 4 3 7 6 5
 Givens, Carl 4 6 5 7 4 5 5 6 4 7 5 4 6 4 4 7 5 5
 Guzaldo, Anthony 6 5 5 5 2 4 5 4 5 6 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 5
 Hannawell, Ray 5 4 6 5 3 6 5 4 5 7 5 5 4 4 5 7 4 5
 Hull, Ian 4 3 4 7 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4
 Johnson, Doug 6 6 5 7 3 7 5 7 4 6 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 6
 Lauron, Darren 5 3 5 6 3 5 5 6 4 7 4 4 4 4 5 7 7 7
 Lawrence, James 6 4 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 4 6 5 6
 Macfarlane, Andy 5 2 5 6 6 5 7 7 4 8 7 6 6 4 7 7 5 6
 Mahoney, Thomas 6 4 4 7 3 4 6 7 6 6 6 5 6 3 4 5 5 5
 Minevitz, Ned 5 5 5 9 4 5 5 4 5 8 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 5
 Quick, Gary 5 4 5 6 3 3 4 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 4 6 5 5
 Relic, John 6 4 5 6 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5
 Russo, Paul 5 3 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 5 4 4 3 5 8 6 6
 Rutherford, Bill 5 3 3 7 3 4 6 5 4 8 5 3 5 4 4 6 6 5
 Ryther, Mike 5 4 6 7 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 6 6 7 4 5 4
 Sarria, Al 6 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 6
 Shepherd, Daniel 6 7 5 7 5 4 7 6 4 7 6 4 5 7 5 6 6 5
 Shofner, Walt 5 3 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 6 3 4 5 4 4
 Stevens, Gary 5 3 6 6 3 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 6 4 6 7 5 8
 Thomas, Bill 5 3 7 7 3 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 7
 Tucker, Bronson 6 4 5 7 3 6 5 4 4 7 6 4 5 3 6 5 4 4
 Tucker, Dan 9 3 6 8 3 5 6 5 4 6 6 4 7 4 5 8 5 6
 Tucker, Ransome 5 5 5 7 3 5 5 4 9 6 5 5 4 6 4 7 5 6
 Wacker, Karl 5 3 5 7 3 5 5 7 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 6
 Zeron, Gustavo 6 5 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 6

~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~
Which of these players did not  win at least four consecutive starts in PGA Tour events?

Jack Nicklaus

$22.50

$22.50

$272.50

$22.50

$22.50

Amount

$22.50

$272.50

$22.50

$67.50

 2nd Trash Flight

$22.50


